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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Nassau St

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Mon, Sep 28 1:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0247 Fender And Y orkville Speakers 0280 Vintage Pioneer Reverb Amp
0248 Vintage Cabinet Tube Radio 0281 Akai Stereo Tuner

0249 Numark Duel Turntables 0282 Voice Of Music Receiver

0250 Videoton Speakers 0283 Toshiba Speakers

0251 Vintage Golden Eagle Amp And Tuner 0284 KEF K Series Speakers

0252 Marantz Electronics 0285 Kenwood Power Amp

0253 Kenwood Receiver 0286 Pioneer Receiver

0254 Three 8 Track Players 0287 Vintage Dynaco Amp

0255 Vintage Philips Reel To Reel Recorder 0288 Cassette Players

0256 Philips Reel To Reel Recorders 0289 Audio Components

0257 Vintage Radio And 8 Track Players 0290 Early Keil Amp

0258 Sony Receiver 0291 3 Receivers

0259 LXI Series Tuner And Amp 0292 Audio Electronics

0260 Kenwood Amp 0293 Electronic Components

0261 Black Face Videotron Speakers 0294 Denon Cassette Tape Deck.
0262 Jamo Speakers 0295 Harman Kardon Receiver

0263 Pioneer Receiver 0296 M-Audio BX5A Speakers
0264 NAD Surround Receiver 0297 Electrohome Cylinder Speakers
0265 Audio Reflex Graphic Equalizer 0298 Unusua Electrohrome Speakers
0266 Portable Cassette player And Reel Recorder 0299 Sony Tuner

0267 Tube Radios 0300 Lafayette Receiver

0268 Vintage Electronics 0301 Dynaco Preamp

0269 JVC Receiver 0302 Teac Cassette Deck

0270 Pioneer Electronics 0303 Pioneer And Toshiba Tuners
0271 Older Sony Receiver 0304 5 Audio Components

0272 KLH Speakers 0305 Turntables

0273 Harman Kardon Speakers 0306 Rane Mixer

0274 Pioneer Receiver 0307 Processors

0275 Sanyo Receiver 0308 Professiona Audio components
0276 JVC 4 Channel Music Center 0309 Altec Lansing Compressor Limiters
0277 Pioneer And Technics CD Systems 0310 Midland Walkie Talkies

0278 Vintage Power Meters 0311 Vintage Clock Radio

0279 Vintage Fisher Radio Receiver 0312 Telechron Clock Radio
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Lot

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0353
0354
0355
0356

Title

Vintage Fisher Radio

Turntables

Harmon Kardon And NAD Tuners
Blaupunkt Cabinet Record Player And Radio
Electrovoice Tuner

Cabinet Stereo

Vintage Clock Radio With 8 Track
6 Audio Components

5 Turntables

Cassette Players

Two Retro Clocks

Large Speaker

Electronics

Cassette Players

Speakers

Enigma Speakers

Pioneer Speakers

Pair Of Mission Speakers

CD Player And Surround Decoder
Turntables

Turntables

Pro Linear Acoustics And Other Speakers
Pioneer Tuner

45 Player

Home Thesatre Receiver
Telefunken System

Speakers

Speakers

CD And Tape Players

Stereo Components

Steintron Speakers

Speakers

Stereo Components

Stereo System

Turntable

Y amaha Electronics

Cassette Tape Decks

Framed Rock L egends Poster
Leslie Organ Speaker

Retro Stereo

Records 45's

Assorted Electronics

Korg Solo Metronomes
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Lot

0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369

04/24/24 12:51:02

Title

Pocket Radios
Radios

Assorted Radios
Sony Reel To Reel System
Guitar Efx Pedals
Elvis Collection
Speakers

Work Bench

Vinyl Records
Vinyl Records
Vinyl Records
Vinyl Records
Vintage Electronics
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

