## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Nassau St

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Sep 28 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0247	Fender And Yorkville Speakers	0280	Vintage Pioneer Reverb Amp	
0248	Vintage Cabinet Tube Radio	0281	Akai Stereo Tuner	
0249	Numark Duel Turntables	0282	Voice Of Music Receiver	
0250	Videoton Speakers	0283	Toshiba Speakers	
0251	Vintage Golden Eagle Amp And Tuner	0284	KEF K Series Speakers	
0252	Marantz Electronics	0285	Kenwood Power Amp	
0253	Kenwood Receiver	0286	Pioneer Receiver	
0254	Three 8 Track Players	0287	Vintage Dynaco Amp	
0255	Vintage Philips Reel To Reel Recorder	0288	Cassette Players	
0256	Philips Reel To Reel Recorders	0289	Audio Components	
0257	Vintage Radio And 8 Track Players	0290	Early Keil Amp	
0258	Sony Receiver	0291	3 Receivers	
0259	LXI Series Tuner And Amp	0292	Audio Electronics	
0260	Kenwood Amp	0293	Electronic Components	
0261	Black Face Videotron Speakers	0294	Denon Cassette Tape Deck.	
0262	Jamo Speakers	0295	Harman Kardon Receiver	
0263	Pioneer Receiver	0296	M-Audio BX5A Speakers	
0264	NAD Surround Receiver	0297	Electrohome Cylinder Speakers	
0265	Audio Reflex Graphic Equalizer	0298	Unusual Electrohrome Speakers	
0266	Portable Cassette player And Reel Recorder	0299	Sony Tuner	
0267	Tube Radios	0300	Lafayette Receiver	
0268	Vintage Electronics	0301	Dynaco Preamp	
0269	JVC Receiver	0302	Teac Cassette Deck	
0270	Pioneer Electronics	0303	Pioneer And Toshiba Tuners	
0271	Older Sony Receiver	0304	5 Audio Components	
0272	KLH Speakers	0305	Turntables	
0273	Harman Kardon Speakers		Rane Mixer	
0274	Pioneer Receiver		Processors	
	Sanyo Receiver		Professional Audio components	
0276	JVC 4 Channel Music Center	0309	Altec Lansing Compressor Limiters	
0277	Pioneer And Technics CD Systems		Midland Walkie Talkies	
0278	Vintage Power Meters		Vintage Clock Radio	
0279	Vintage Fisher Radio Receiver	0312	Telechron Clock Radio	

Lot	Title
0313	Vintage Fisher Radio
0314	Turntables
0315	Harmon Kardon And NAD Tuners
0316	Blaupunkt Cabinet Record Player And Radio
0317	Electrovoice Tuner
0318	Cabinet Stereo
0319	Vintage Clock Radio With 8 Track
0320	6 Audio Components
0321	5 Turntables
0322	Cassette Players
0323	Two Retro Clocks
0324	Large Speaker
0325	Electronics
0326	Cassette Players
0327	Speakers
0328	Enigma Speakers
0329	Pioneer Speakers
0330	Pair Of Mission Speakers
0331	CD Player And Surround Decoder
0332	Turntables
0333	Turntables
0334	Pro Linear Acoustics And Other Speakers
0335	Pioneer Tuner
0336	45 Player
0337	Home Theatre Receiver
0338	Telefunken System
0339	Speakers
0340	Speakers
0341	CD And Tape Players
0342	Stereo Components
0343	Steintron Speakers
0344	Speakers
	Stereo Components
	Stereo System
0347	Turntable
	Yamaha Electronics
	Cassette Tape Decks
0350	Framed Rock Legends Poster
	Leslie Organ Speaker
	Retro Stereo
	Records 45's
0355	Assorted Electronics

**0356** Korg Solo Metronomes

0357	Pocket Radios
0358	Radios
0359	Assorted Radios
0360	Sony Reel To Reel System
0361	Guitar Efx Pedals
0362	Elvis Collection
0363	Speakers
0364	Work Bench
0365	Vinyl Records
0366	Vinyl Records
0367	Vinyl Records
0368	Vinyl Records
0369	Vintage Electronics

Lot Title

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com